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Even Semester AY 2026 (Jan-June 2026)

Aum Amriteshwaryai Namah

Date Day Details S2, S4, S6, S8 UG
and S2 & S4 PG ASC
batches;
January
01-01-26 Thursday

02-01-26 Friday Mannam Jayanti

04-01-26 Sunday

05-01-26 Monday

06-01-26 Tuesday

07-01-26 Wednesday

08-01-26 Thursday

09-01-26 Friday

10-01-26 Saturday

11-01-26 Sunday H

12-01-26 Monday

13-01-26 Tuesday

14-01-26 Wednesday

15-01-26 Thursday

16-01-26 Friday

17-01-26 Saturday

18-01-26 Sunday H

19-01-26 Monday Starting of Classes for all batches - 1

Even semester

20-01-26 Tuesday 2

21-01-26 Wednesday 3

22-01-26 Thursday 4

23-01-26 Friday 5

24-01-26 Saturday H

25-01-26 Sunday H

26-01-26 Monday Republic Day H

27-01-26 Tuesday 6

28-01-26 Wednesday 7

29-01-26 Thursday 8

30-01-26 Friday 9

31-01-26 Saturday Instructional WD 10
February

01-02-26 Sunday H

02-02-26 Monday M




03-02-26 Tuesday 12
04-02-26 Wednesday 13
05-02-26 Thursday 14
06-02-26 Friday 15
07-02-26 Saturday Non-Instructional WD H
08-02-26 Sunday H
09-02-26 Monday 16
10-02-26 Tuesday 17
11-02-26 Wednesday 18
12-02-26 Thursday 19
13-02-26 Friday 20
14-02-26 Saturday Instructional WD with Monday's 21
T

15-02-26 Sunday \ELERIEIE il

16-02-26 Monday H
17-02-26 Tuesday 22
18-02-26 Wednesday 23
19-02-26 Thursday 24
20-02-26 Friday Amritakalotsavam 2026 25
21-02-26 Saturday Instructional WD 26
22-02-26 Sunday H
23-02-26 Monday 27
24-02-26 Tuesday 28
25-02-26 Wednesday 29
26-02-26 Thursday 30
27-02-26 Friday 31
28-02-26 Saturday

01-03-26 Sunday

02-03-26 Monday 32
03-03-26 Tuesday 33
04-03-26 Wednesday 34
05-03-26 Thursday 35
06-03-26 Friday 36
07-03-26 Saturday Non-Instructional WD H
08-03-26 Sunday H
09-03-26 Monday 37
10-03-26 Tuesday 38
11-03-26 Wednesday 39
12-03-26 Thursday 40
13-03-26 Friday 41

14-03-26
15-03-26
16-03-26

Saturday

Sunday
Monday




17-03-26 Tuesday 43
18-03-26 Wednesday Commencement of Midterm 44
Examinations
19-03-26 Thursday 45
20-03-26 Friday Id-ul-Fitr (Ramzan)
—
22-03-26 Sunday
23-03-26 Monday 46
24-03-26 Tuesday 47
25-03-26 Wednesday 48
26-03-26 Thursday 49
27-03-26 Friday 50
28-03-26 Saturday H
29-03-26 Sunday H
30-03-26 Monday 51
31-03-26 Tuesday 52
April
01-04-26 Wednesday 53
02-04-26 Thursday Maundy Thursday
03-04-26 Friday Good Frlday
—
05-04-26 Sunday Easter
06-04-26 Monday 54
07-04-26 Tuesday 55
08-04-26 Wednesday 56
09-04-26 Thursday 57
10-04-26 Friday 58
11-04-26 Saturday Instructional WD with Monday's 59
T
12-04-26 Sunday
13-04-26 Monday
14-04-26 Tuesday Dr. B. R. Ambedkar
Jayanthi
15-04-26 Wednesday Vishu
16-04-26 Thursday 60
17-04-26 Friday 61
18-04-26 Saturday Instructional WD 62

19-04-26 Sunday H
20-04-26 Monday 63
21-04-26 Tuesday 64
22-04-26 Wednesday 65
23-04-26 Thursday 66
24-04-26 Friday 67
25-04-26 Saturday H



26-04-26 Sunday H

27-04-26 Monday 68

28-04-26 Tuesday 69

29-04-26 Wednesday 70

30-04-26 Thursday 71

01-05-26 Friday May Day H

03-05-26 Sunday H

04-05-26 Monday 72

05-05-26 Tuesday 73

06-05-26 Wednesday 74

07-05-26 Thursday 75

08-05-26 Friday 76

09-05-26 Saturday H

10-05-26 Sunday H

1-05-26 Monday 77

12-05-26 Tuesday 78

13-05-26 Wednesday 79

14-05-26 Thursday Last Working Day 80

15-05-26 Friday

16-05-26 Saturday

17-05-26 Sunday H

18-05-26 Monday

19-05-26 Tuesday

20-05-26 Wednesday Commencement End Semester

Examinations

21-05-26 Thursday

22-05-26 Friday

23-05-26 Saturday

24-05-26 Sunday

25-05-26 Monday

26-05-26 Tuesday

27-05-26 Wednesday |d-ul-Ad’'ha (Bakrid)

28-05-26 Thursday

29-05-26 Friday

30-05-26 Saturday

31-05-26 Sunday H
Abbreviations:

AC -Academic Calendar

MT- Midterm

LWD- Last working day

ESE- End Semester Examinations

WD- Working Day




Academic Briefings <Important Dates>

19-01-26 Monday Starting of Classes for all batches
18-03-26 Wednesday Commencement of Midterm Examinations
14-05-26 Thursday Last Working Day
20-05-26 Wednesday Commencement End Semester Examinations
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